Joe's Candy Shop

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

First Name

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Number

Noun

First Name

Noun

Noun

First Name

Noun

Noun

Conjunction

First Name

Conjunction

Noun

Conjunction

Verb

Noun

Adverb

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Number

First Name

Noun

Verb

First Name

Adjective

Location

Verb

Noun

First Name

Verb

Conjunction

Verb

First Name

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Number

Adjective

First Name

Verb




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

Noun

Conjunction

Adjective

Noun

Noun

First Name

Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun




Joe's Candy Shop

was living on the street and had no . The only thing he was good at was making candy. He made
candy candy even he would sell it for
each. One day a bought a piece of and loved it.
The wanted to buy and makeit a
said "No way Jose"; the man walked away.

The cam back the next day said "Can | please your

and sell them for more than you would them. If you let me buy
them you'll be in ;
"Fine | guessyou can my aslong as| get of the profit."; said
The next day the a shop on the corner that used
to be a barber that had out of . and the man

up the place it every child's delight.
One day had a sale on the sours which inalot of customers.
That day they just from the SOurs. stopped

on



the gota

That day thanked the

al thanksto the

for
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him turn his

into a

shop.
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